



Kosher Meal, Pico de Gallo Chicken, SpecialDietMealSolution

Product Details:

Item Number: 606746
Pack Size: 28/13.58 oz.
Serving Per Case: 28
Net Weight: 23.765 lbs.

Kosher: Yes
Meal Contribution:
Class: Always Available
Shelf Life: 1 Year Frozen
Temperature Class: Frozen
Cook State: NA

Sales Price Per: NA
Case Price: NA

GTIN-12 UPC: 810358032369
GTIN-14: 00810358032369

Ingredients:

Southwestern Style Sauce (Green Pepper, Tomato Sauce [Tomatoes, Salt, Dehydrated Onions, Dehydrated Garlic, Citric Acid, Spices, Natural Flavorings, Sweet Bell Pepper], Onion, Tomato Paste [Vine Ripened Tomatoes], Water, Instant Vegetable Soup Base [Dextrose, Corn Starch, Salt, Vegetable Shortening (Palm And/Or Soybean), Dehydrated Vegetables, Spices], Cumin, Granulated Garlic, Black Pepper, Kosher Salt), Cutlet Shaped Chicken Patty (Mechanically Separated Chicken, Batter [Yellow Corn Flour, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Spice, Natural Flavors], Bread Coating [Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Egg Whites, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil], Water, Textured Soy Protein Concentrate, Bread Crumbs [Enriched Flour, Water, Yeast, Salt, Malt, Soybean Oil, Dough Conditioner], Dehydrated Potatoes [Dehydrated Potatoes, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bisulfite, Citric Acid, Mixed Tocopherols], Seasoning Base [Dextrose, Corn Starch, Salt, Dehydrated Vegetables (Celery, Potatoes, Carrots), Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening (Soy, Corn Or Canola Oil), Garlic & Spices], Frying Oil [Soybean Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Tbhq, Dimethylpolysiloxane], Bread Crumbs [Enriched Wheat Flour (Enriched With Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Iodized Salt, Caramel Color, Calcium Propionate, Extractives Of Paprika], Modified Food Starch, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices), Corn & Carrots (Carrots, Corn, Liquid Margarine [Liquid And Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color), Tbhq And Citric Acid Added To Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, An Anti-Foaming Agent Added]), Brown Rice (Water, Long Grain Parboiled Brown Rice).

Allergen Statement:

Soy, Egg, Wheat

Benefits and Suggested Use:

Kosher Meal with Pico De Gallo, Pico Sauce, Spanish Rice, Carrots & Corn. Individually wrapped & certified Kosher. Serve for religious diet meals.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 13.58oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories 410

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 12g 18%

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 65mg 22%

Sodium 970mg 40%

Total Carbohydrate 52g 17%

Dietary Fiber 6g 24%

Total Sugars 7g

Incl. Added Sugars -

Protein 28g -

Vitamin D -

Calcium 8%

Iron 20%

Potassium -

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Kosher Meal, Pico de Gallo Chicken, SpecialDietMealSolution

Bid Specifications:

KOSHER MEAL; PICO DE GALLO CHICKEN. Individual Kosher Meal in 2 compartment black tray. 28/13 oz meals per case. Frozen. Each meal provides a minimum of 480 calories, 18g protein. Each meal is double wrapped and will bear the Triangle K Kosher Identification. Shelf Life: 1 year National Food Group item 606746 or approved equal.

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS (FROZEN) MICROWAVE OVEN: MICROWAVE ON HIGH 6 TO 9 MINUTES OR UNTIL 165 0 F. COOK THOROUGHLY. REMOVE FROM OVEN, AND LET STAND 1 TO 2 MINUTES. CAREFULLY REMOVE FILM COVER FROM TRAY. PRODUCT WILL BE HOT!

Oven: Place in 300° F Oven for 55-60 minutes. Do not remove outer wrapping.

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 25.025 lbs

Case Dimensions: 17.625 X 13.25 X 10.5625

Pallet Count: 56

Double Stack: No

Cube: 1.427

Block and Tier: 8 and 7

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866